
The 37th National Side Saddle Show
Friday, August 04, 2017 - Sunday, August 06, 2017
Friday
Class 1B
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
301 12:30 Jana Carney Trixies Silver Spirit
387 12:37 Laura Watts Chapalowe Bee A Star
311 12:44 Jessica Downham Dalewin Quest
327 12:51 Chloe Guest LLanmore Roger
332 12:58 Carys Jones Glynhir Coch-Y-Berllan
339 13:05 Hannah Welsh Draklow
352 13:12 Andrea Guy Killowen Victor
356 13:19 Jane Mitchell Gregory
359 13:26 Leila Marvin Lowmoor Mystic Meg
365 13:33 Annabelle Ross Stoak Ruth
BREAK 00:10
381 13:50 Penny Sarginson Rosie
413 13:57 Charlotte Bagshaw Bunny Boy
419 14:04 Yvonne Bacon Bertie
431 14:11 Lily Burrows Wesley
448 14:18 Stephanie Davies Maesfen Saddler
440 14:25 Victoria Barnett Boysie
469 14:32 Emily Worthington Abney Chardonnay
495 14:46 Paige I'Anson Beaulieu Rose
496 14:53 Sue Vincent The Honourable Lady Eleanor
515 15:00 Joanne Boardman 3 J's Black Jack
449 15:07 Roger Edmunds Darkly Dreaming Dexter

Class 2
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
304 14:30 Holly Baker Waverhead Bracken II
313 14:37 Corrinn Upton Libero Quinn
335 14:44 Katy Downing Waverhead Ted
350 14:51 Lily Williams-Musitano Merrytown Paddy Joe
358 14:58 Danielle Spinney Owls End Kentra
494 15:05 Deborah Lewis Rosebrook
501 15:12 Lauren Redstone Captain Elegance
525 15:19 Lynette Morrison Akehurst Take A Chance
536 15:26 Kevin Jewell Fronath Tywysog

Class 3A
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
324 08:30 Shirley Anderson Fits the Bill
390 08:37 Jennifer Murtagh Fantastic Gift
315 08:44 Daphne Robinson Leonard
339 08:51 Hannah Welsh Draklow
331 08:58 Chantal Diederich Triunfador 8
411 09:05 Lindsay Hancock McCloud
415 09:12 Gemma Mullin Daisey
421 09:19 Laura Elliott Shanbo Shadow
404 09:33 Susie Flook The Belle of the Ball
423 09:40 Alison Jewell New future fling
BREAK 00:10
444 09:57 Lucinda Mitchell A Splash of Colour
325 10:04 Gail Brown Zonda
453 10:11 Nicole Heinisch Darling Macushla
471 10:18 Jessica Dutton Woodwards Spot-On
304 10:25 Holly Baker Waverhead Bracken II



446 10:32 Anna Robson Santa Fe
475 10:39 Anne Tate Archi
367 10:46 Kelle King Pencarder Lilianna
320 10:53 Clare Simper Walter Mitty
472 11:00 Sharon Garley Welford BB
BREAK 00:10
462 11:17 Rebecca Bush Artemis V111
338 11:24 Jackie Banks Bizzie B
396 11:31 Emma Lee-Smith Barnys Diamond Smuggler
398 11:38 Jennie Daniels Tilly
333 11:45 Hannah Davies Beechpark Molly
335 11:52 Katy Downing Waverhead Ted
405 11:59 Susie Flook Mumtaz Begum
486 12:06 Georgia Buckland Vodka Shot
534 12:13 Sarah-Jane Ingrey Portphilip Station
428 12:20 Lisa Lane Brooklyn man

Class 3B
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
355 12:50 Julie Davies-Bennetts Denver V-H
343 12:57 Carrie-Anne Ashbolt Shooting Star II
375 13:04 Amanda Bernard Hobnob II
376 13:11 Helen Pearson Cassiopiea Coffee & Cream
412 13:18 Gabriella Ivey Solomon's seal
457 13:25 Ellie Ironmonger Lady of Rebel



Class 4
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
325 08:30 Gail Brown Zonda
458 08:38 Elaine Nicholls Dougal
304 08:46 Holly Baker Waverhead Bracken II
515 08:54 Joanne Boardman 3 J's Black Jack
335 09:02 Katy Downing Waverhead Ted
316 09:10 Natalie White Flightline Kinna
338 09:18 Jackie Banks Bizzie B
375 09:26 Amanda Bernard Hobnob II
369 09:34 Kelle King Archiefield Toyboy
460 09:42 Bruce Langley-Mckim Cos Me Is Black
380 09:50 Berit Hoffmann Super Trooper
392 09:58 Chloe Gunn Oaklawn Gypsy
BREAK 00:10
390 10:06 Jennifer Murtagh Fantastic Gift
333 10:14 Hannah Davies Beechpark Molly
411 10:22 Lindsay Hancock McCloud
370 10:30 Belinda Pennington Madison Mist
412 10:38 Gabriella Ivey Solomon's seal
442 10:46 Sophie Preston Carne Lass
445 10:54 Pippa Booth Charlie
330 11:02 Helen Thomas Summer Time Lady Too
453 11:10 Nicole Heinisch Darling Macushla
461 11:18 Bruce Langley-Mckim carrigfada grey mist
470 11:26 Caroline Kristunas Freddie
443 11:34 Katie Yeo Hillgarth Tino

Class 5
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
351 08:30 Lily Williams-Musitano Woodroyd Gay Boy
464 08:37 Libby Colmer andy mac
442 08:44 Sophie Preston Carne Lass
473 08:51 Daniel Greenwood Iceford Two Tone
333 08:58 Hannah Davies Beechpark Molly

Class 6
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
340 08:30 Amelia Bevan Rougemont
323 08:38 Sarah Moreland lockley quest
357 08:46 Louise Allen Swilly Lad
370 08:54 Belinda Pennington Madison Mist
385 09:02 Julia Izzard Liberal Lady II
399 09:10 Lizzie Harris Wild West
428 09:18 Lisa Lane Brooklyn man
437 09:26 Karen Byrd George Stubbs
454 09:34 Claire Lewis Dragonswick Courbet
506 09:42 Elizabeth Rogers Lord Manhatton
306 09:50 Hazel Allin The Aviator



Class 7A
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
306 12:00 Hazel Allin The Aviator
389 12:08 Claire Brown Oxnead Act One
412 12:16 Gabriella Ivey Solomon's seal
527 12:24 Michelle Sault Nanteos Mid Summer Magic
323 12:40 Sarah Moreland lockley quest
474 12:48 Gillian Greenwood Moretonhall Storming Norman
478 12:56 Virginia Bulawa-DziarmagaBaunehojens Casani

Class 7B
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
308 13:45 Lauren Allin Ashton Flight
527 13:53 Michelle Sault Nanteos Mid Summer Magic
455 14:01 Claire Lewis Dragonswick Czardas

Class 8
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
317 09:30 Tegan Niblo Pantywaun Toby
493 09:37 Harriet Birkby smokey joe
321 09:44 Clare Simper Instingtive
330 09:51 Helen Thomas Summer Time Lady Too
396 09:58 Emma Lee-Smith Barnys Diamond Smuggler
443 10:05 Katie Yeo Hillgarth Tino
363 10:12 Ellie Jones Casanova
346 10:19 Perdy Dabliz Brown Sugar
335 10:26 Katy Downing Waverhead Ted
466 10:33 Samantha Wilson Rughavens Senitta
469 10:40 Emily Worthington Abney Chardonnay
451 10:47 Sarah Edmunds Maesfen Saddler
473 10:54 Daniel Greenwood Iceford Two Tone
491 11:01 Jasmine Carney The Loveable Rogue
494 11:08 Deborah Lewis Rosebrook
415 11:15 Gemma Mullin Daisey
505 11:22 Elizabeth Rogers Frisco Depot
471 11:29 Jessica Dutton Woodwards Spot-On

Class 9
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
460 12:30 Bruce Langley-Mckim Cos Me Is Black
325 12:37 Gail Brown Zonda
318 12:44 Hannah Terndrup ficus
383 12:51 Georgina Steele Dreammaker ES
399 12:58 Lizzie Harris Wild West
409 13:05 Chloe Edgar Lisnergrancy Shamrock
421 13:12 Laura Elliott Shanbo Shadow
468 13:19 Emma Brown Flying Chicken
461 13:26 Bruce Langley-Mckim carrigfada grey mist
519 13:33 Beatrice Robinson Guinness

Class 10A
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
351 10:20 Lily Williams-Musitano Woodroyd Gay Boy
432 10:27 Lily Burrows Bella
301 10:35 Jana Carney Trixies Silver Spirit



350 10:43 Lily Williams-Musitano Merrytown Paddy Joe

Class 10B
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
493 11:05 Harriet Birkby smokey joe

Class 11A
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
423 11:30 Alison Jewell New future fling
435 11:37 Sarah Hislam Joli La Chinoise
347 11:45 Jo Strange Jakreecha
492 11:53 Catherine MacLeod-SmithTigh Na Bundy
475 12:01 Anne Tate Archi
439 12:09 Polly Baker Mosstown Star
315 12:17 Daphne Robinson Leonard
304 12:24 Holly Baker Waverhead Bracken II
512 12:32 Sarah Beirne Jasmine
532 12:40 Aleksandra Kovenskaia Fair and Square

Class 11B
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
454 13:00 Claire Lewis Dragonswick Courbet
313 13:08 Corrinn Upton Libero Quinn
458 13:16 Elaine Nicholls Dougal
481 13:24 Jo Hales Dawn Chorus
418 13:32 Esther Rostron Penstrumbly Our Abram
328 13:40 Tanya Guest Harry
525 13:48 Lynette Morrison Akehurst Take A Chance
447 13:56 Amanda Chatfield Kingsclough Masquerade
428 14:04 Lisa Lane Brooklyn man
387 14:12 Laura Watts Chapalowe Bee A Star
482 14:20 Jo Hales Worthy Illusion

Class 11C
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
385 14:35 Julia Izzard Liberal Lady II
389 14:42 Claire Brown Oxnead Act One
308 14:50 Lauren Allin Ashton Flight
479 15:06 Sylwia Kolodziej Baunehojens Casani



Class 12
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
465 15:30 Mimi Jones Lynuck Aftershock
307 15:38 Millie Somerfield Killea Penny
333 15:46 Hannah Davies Beechpark Molly
391 15:54 Roseanna Carr Betws Dewr
309 16:02 Ayisha Longdon Fenrose Silver Rebel
432 16:10 Lily Burrows Bella
301 16:18 Jana Carney Trixies Silver Spirit
528 16:26 Titania Lazareva Squadron Leader Jefferson
366 16:34 Jessica Ross Magic Mist

Class 13
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
353 18:15 Louise Graham Killowen Victor
389 18:23 Claire Brown Oxnead Act One
531 18:31 Anna Mikhteeva Billy
347 18:39 Jo Strange Jakreecha
368 18:47 Kelle King Super Trooper
478 18:55 Virginia Bulawa-DziarmagaBaunehojens Casani
480 19:03 Amy Bryan Dowell Ceilis Bouncer
503 19:11 Kerry Harrison Albus Dumbledore
439 19:19 Polly Baker Mosstown Star
449 19:27 Roger Edmunds Darkly Dreaming Dexter
323 19:35 Sarah Moreland Lockley Quest
BREAK 00:10
455 19:33 Claire Lewis Dragonswick Czardas
492 19:51 Catherine MacLeod-SmithTigh Na Bundy
319 19:59 Jane Bird Norman Jennings
477 20:07 Rachel Lambert Dreammaker ES
529 20:15 Aleksandra Anikina Freddy
488 20:23 Beth Robertson Copper Mine
495 20:31 Paige I'Anson Beaulieu Rose
304 20:39 Holly Baker Waverhead Bracken II
532 20:47 Aleksandra Kovenskaia Fair and Square
328 20:55 Tanya Guest Harry
331 21:03 Chantal Diederich Triunfador 8
308 21:11 Lauren Allin Ashton Flight

Class 14
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
404 08:30 Susie Flook The Belle of the Ball
352 08:40 Andrea Guy Killowen Victor
359 08:50 Leila Marvin Lowmoor Mystic Meg
376 09:00 Helen Pearson Cassiopiea Coffee & Cream
400 09:10 Victoria Freer Robin Hill
410 09:20 Jennifer Martin Jonas o'Shannon
419 09:30 Yvonne Bacon Bertie
462 09:40 Rebecca Bush Artemis V111
496 09:50 Sue Vincent The Honourable Lady Eleanor
324 10:00 Shirley Anderson Fits the Bill
515 10:10 Joanne Boardman 3 J's Black Jack
405 10:20 Susie Flook Mumtaz Begum



Class 15
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
307 08:30 Millie Somerfield Killea Penny
327 08:37 Chloe Guest LLanmore Roger
337 08:44 Natasha Connor Afan Spy
366 08:51 Jessica Ross Magic Mist

Class 16
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
332 09:30 Carys Jones Glynhir Coch-Y-Berllan
356 09:37 Jane Mitchell Gregory
358 09:44 Danielle Spinney Owls' End Kentra 
364 09:51 Laura Cardwell Casanova
534 09:58 Sarah-Jane Ingrey Portphilip Station
413 10:05 Charlotte Bagshaw Bunny Boy
427 10:12 Sara Gartland French Connection
315 10:19 Daphne Robinson Leonard
439 10:26 Polly Baker Mosstown Star
359 10:33 Leila Marvin Lowmoor Mystic Meg
BREAK 00:10
400 10:50 Victoria Freer Robin Hill
352 10:57 Andrea Guy Killowen Victor
440 11:04 Victoria Barnett Boysie
447 11:11 Amanda Chatfield Kingsclough Masquerade
449 11:18 Roger Edmunds Darkly Dreaming Dexter
458 11:25 Elaine Nicholls Dougal
510 11:32 Roxanne Tustian Cowbridge
513 11:39 Georgia Love Jasmine
526 11:46 Jo Fox Colourfields Murphy
515 11:53 Joanne Boardman 3 J's Black Jack

Class 19
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
314 12:30 Rachael Forkings Parrys Lad
361 12:30 Hannah Jones Torpenhow Lebenslad
362 12:30 Robyn Catterall Arctic Eclipse
364 12:30 Laura Cardwell Casanova
445 12:30 Pippa Booth Charlie
461 12:30 Bruce Langley-Mckim Carrigfada Grey Mist
514 12:30 Julia Boardman 3 J's Jasper
519 12:30 Beatrice Robinson Guinness

SATURDAY 
Class 50
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
518 10:45 Elizabeth Sobey Litton Musical Dream
337 10:53 Natasha Connor Afan Spy
365 11:01 Annabelle Ross Stoak Ruth
394 11:09 Binky Chung Mount Pleasant Jack The Lad
407 11:17 Claudia Cartmail Skellorn Marquis

Class 51.1A
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
333 08:30 Hannah Davies Beechpark Molly



363 08:38 Ellie Jones Casanova
370 08:46 Belinda Pennington Madison Mist
442 08:54 Sophie Preston Carne Lass
493 09:02 Harriet Birkby Smokey Joe
504 09:10 Agatha Joly De LotbiniereRiversdale Shaman
509 09:18 Rhiann Lawless Amy Van De Veenhoeve

Class 52A
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
333 10:40 Hannah Davies Beechpark Molly
363 10:42 Ellie Jones Casanova
370 10:44 Belinda Pennington Madison Mist
442 10:46 Sophie Preston Carne Lass
493 10:48 Harriet Birkby smokey joe

Class 52B
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
504 11:20 Agatha Joly De LotbiniereRiversdale Shaman
509 11:22 Rhiann Lawless Amy Van De Veenhoeve

Class 53.1A
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
351 08:30 Lily Williams-Musitano Woodroyd Gay Boy
391 08:37 Roseanna Carr Betws Dewr
366 08:44 Jessica Ross Magic Mist
346 08:51 Perdy Dabliz Brown Sugar
473 08:58 Daniel Greenwood Iceford Two Tone
301 09:05 Jana Carney Trixies Silver Spirit
309 09:12 Ayisha Longdon Fenrose Silver Rebel
465 09:19 Mimi Jones Lynuck Aftershock
BREAK 00:10
317 09:36 Tegan Niblo Pantywaun Toby
327 09:43 Chloe Guest LLanmore Roger
307 09:50 Millie Somerfield Killea Penny
431 09:57 Lily Burrows Wesley
386 10:04 Jenna Calver Puddingwood Temptress

Class 54A
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
337 09:30 Natasha Connor Afan Spy
351 09:32 Lily Williams-Musitano Woodroyd Gay Boy
366 09:34 Jessica Ross Magic Mist
386 09:36 Jenna Calver Puddingwood Temptress
431 09:38 Lily Burrows Wesley
465 09:40 Mimi Jones Lynuck Aftershock
473 09:42 Daniel Greenwood Iceford Two Tone
301 09:44 Jana Carney Trixies Silver Spirit

Class 54B
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
307 10:00 Millie Somerfield Killea Penny
309 10:02 Ayisha Longdon Fenrose Silver Rebel
317 10:04 Tegan Niblo Pantywaun Toby
346 10:06 Perdy Dabliz Brown Sugar
391 10:08 Roseanna Carr Betws Dewr



Class 55.1A
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
308 08:30 Lauren Allin Ashton Flight
340 08:38 Amelia Bevan Rougemont
383 08:46 Georgina Steele Dreammaker ES
343 08:54 Carrie-Anne Ashbolt Shooting Star II
357 09:02 Louise Allen Swilly Lad
385 09:10 Julia Izzard Liberal Lady II
392 09:18 Chloe Gunn Oaklawn Gypsy
399 09:26 Lizzie Harris Wild West
BREAK 00:10
412 09:44 Gabriella Ivey Solomon's seal
437 09:52 Karen Byrd George Stubbs
443 10:00 Katie Yeo Hillgarth Tino
323 10:08 Sarah Moreland Lockley Quest
454 10:16 Claire Lewis Dragonswick Courbet
480 10:24 Amy Bryan Dowell Ceilis Bouncer
506 10:32 Elizabeth Rogers Lord Manhatton
519 10:40 Beatrice Robinson Guinness
527 10:48 Michelle Sault Nanteos Mid Summer Magic

Class 56A
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
383 13:45 Georgina Steele Dreammaker ES
340 13:47 Amelia Bevan Rougemont
357 13:49 Louise Allen Swilly Lad
385 13:51 Julia Izzard Liberal Lady II
392 13:53 Chloe Gunn Oaklawn Gypsy
399 13:55 Lizzie Harris Wild West
412 13:57 Gabriella Ivey Solomon's seal
443 13:59 Katie Yeo Hillgarth Tino
480 14:01 Amy Bryan Dowell Ceilis Bouncer
506 14:03 Elizabeth Rogers Lord Manhatton
519 14:05 Beatrice Robinson Guinness

Class 56B
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
308 14:25 Lauren Allin Ashton Flight
461 14:27 Bruce Langley-Mckim Carrigfada Grey Mist



Class 57.1A
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
314 10:00 Rachael Forkings Parrys Lad
477 10:07 Rachel Lambert Dreammaker ES
321 10:14 Clare Simper Instingtive
318 10:21 Hannah Terndrup ficus
330 10:28 Helen Thomas Summer Time Lady Too
338 10:35 Jackie Banks Bizzie B
361 10:42 Hannah Jones Torpenhow Lebenslad
325 10:49 Gail Brown Zonda
BREAK 00:10
375 10:56 Amanda Bernard Hobnob II
396 11:03 Emma Lee-Smith Barnys Diamond Smuggler
428 11:10 Lisa Lane Brooklyn man
445 11:17 Pippa Booth Charlie
460 11:24 Bruce Langley-Mckim Cos Me Is Black
467 11:31 Jessica Lockwood Razzmatazz V
470 11:38 Caroline Kristunas Freddie
476 11:45 Anne Everall Saphire
491 11:52 Jasmine Carney The Loveable Rogue

Class 58A
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
321 12:30 Clare Simper Instingtive
325 12:32 Gail Brown Zonda
338 12:34 Jackie Banks Bizzie B
375 12:36 Amanda Bernard Hobnob II
396 12:38 Emma Lee-Smith Barnys Diamond Smuggler
467 12:40 Jessica Lockwood Razzmatazz V
470 12:42 Caroline Kristunas Freddie
491 12:44 Jasmine Carney The Loveable Rogue
523 12:46 Sally Langley Currawn Bertie
477 12:48 Rachel Lambert Dreammaker ES
330 12:50 Helen Thomas Summer Time Lady Too

Class 58B
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
314 13:15 Rachael Forkings Parrys Lad
318 13:17 Hannah Terndrup ficus
361 13:19 Hannah Jones Torpenhow Lebenslad
445 13:21 Pippa Booth Charlie
460 13:23 Bruce Langley-Mckim Cos Me Is Black



Class 59.1A
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
303 08:30 Alexandra Molesworth St AubynTaffechan Rough Diamond
328 08:37 Tanya Guest Harry
339 08:44 Hannah Welsh Draklow
449 08:51 Roger Edmunds Darkly Dreaming Dexter
358 08:58 Danielle Spinney Owls' End Kentra 
362 09:05 Robyn Catterall Arctic Eclipse
364 09:12 Laura Cardwell Casanova
368 09:19 Kelle King Super Trooper
387 09:26 Laura Watts Chapalowe Bee A Star
390 09:33 Jennifer Murtagh Fantastic Gift
BREAK 00:10
398 09:40 Jennie Daniels Tilly
408 09:47 Clare Cameron Eager Heart III
409 09:54 Chloe Edgar Lisnergrancy Shamrock
421 10:01 Laura Elliott Shanbo Shadow
430 10:08 Rachael Barker Kingsclough Masquerade
436 10:15 Elaine Keegan Autocrat
444 10:22 Lucinda Mitchell A Splash of Colour
451 10:29 Sarah Edmunds Maesfen Saddler
466 10:36 Samantha Wilson Rughavens Senitta
486 10:43 Georgia Buckland Vodka Shot
492 10:50 Catherine MacLeod-SmithTigh Na Bundy
415 10:57 Gemma Mullin Daisey
510 11:04 Roxanne Tustian Cowbridge
514 11:11 Julia Boardman 3 J's Jasper

Class 59.2
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
427 11:20 Sara Gartland French Connection

Class 60A
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
514 11.50. Julia Boardman 3 J's Jasper
362 11:30 Robyn Catterall Arctic Eclipse
451 11:32 Sarah Edmunds Maesfen Saddler
368 11:34 Kelle King Super Trooper
408 11:36 Clare Cameron Eager Heart III
415 11:38 Gemma Mullin Daisey
427 11:40 Sara Gartland French Connection
436 11:42 Elaine Keegan Autocrat
466 11:44 Samantha Wilson Rughavens Senitta
510 11:46 Roxanne Tustian Cowbridge
525 11:48 Lynette Morrison Akehurst Take A Chance

Class 60B
Bridle NoDrawn OrderRider Horse
303 12:00 Alexandra Molesworth St AubynTaffechan Rough Diamond
364 12:02 Laura Cardwell Casanova
409 12:04 Chloe Edgar Lisnergrancy Shamrock
421 12:06 Laura Elliott Shanbo Shadow
430 12:08 Rachael Barker Kingsclough Masquerade
486 12:10 Georgia Buckland Vodka Shot


